WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive • Port Washington, NY 11050
Phone (516) 515.5000 • Fax (516) 515.5050
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Ave • Ontario, CA 91761

making them among the most reliable power sources.
Either transformer can be used with dimmer switches. An electronic low volt dimmer switch is recommended with any electronic
transformer. Electronic transformers are not suitable for multiple switch locations (one switch per transformer).
A magnetic transformer requires a low voltage dimmer specifically made for magnetic loads. All dimmers always install
on the primary side of the transformer.
Because the Solorail™ system works with 12 or 24 volts we offer transformers for either voltage.  The maximum amperage of the
rail is 25 amps. You may run 600 watts on a 24 volt system (25 amps) or 300 watts on a 12 volt system ( also 25 amps).
Our 600 watt transformers are offered in 12 or 24 volts, however the 12 volt version has two outputs with 300 watts available
at each.
Transformers are available as surface mounts or remote. Surface mount transformers mount to a junction box,
due to their weight it is important that the box be adequately secured to the ceiling structure.
Most of our remote magnetic transformers have a boost tap option, which allows the transformer to be wired for a slightly higher
(approximately 10%)voltage output to compensate for voltage drop. To use see instructions furnished with the transformer.
TRANSFORMER SELECTION GUIDELINE
MODEL TYPE INPUT OUTPUT MAX WATTS
LM-EN12-75E Surface Mount LED 120V 12V 75W
LM-EN12-150M Surface mount magnetic 120V 12V 150W
LM-EN12-300M Surface mount magnetic 120V 12V 300W
LM-EN12-600M Surface mount magnetic 120V 12V 600W   dual output
LM-EN12-150E Surface mount electronic 120V 12V 150W
LM-EN12-250E Surface mount electronic 120V 12V 250W
SRT-300M-12V Remote magnetic  120V 12V 300W
SRT-300M-24V Remote magnetic  120V 24V 300W
SRT-600M-12V Remote magnetic  120V 12V 600W   dual output
SRT-600M-24V Remote magnetic  120V 24V 600W   dual output
WAC Lighting
Phone (800) 526.2588 • Fax (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center

VOLTAGE DROP GUIDELINE
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSFORMERS
CAT. NO. VOLTS WATTS TYPE RAIL RUN LENGTH
LM-EN12-75E 12V 75W ELECTRONIC (9) 9W LED fixtures
LM-EN12-150M 12V 150W MAGNETIC 40’
LM-EN12-150E 12V 150W ELECTRONIC 20’
LM-EN12-250E 12V 250W ELECTRONIC 16’
LM-EN12-300M 12V 300W MAGNETIC 40’
LM-EN12-600M 12V (2) 300W MAGNETIC (2) 40’
REMOTE TRANSFORMERS- to power feed point
CAT.NO. VOLTS WATTS TYPE
WIRE GAUGES/ MAX DISTANCE-FEET RAIL RUN LENGTH/FT
10 8 6 4 2 1
SRT-300M-12V* 12V 300W MAGNETIC 9’ 10’ 25’ 40’ 60’ 100’ 40’
SRT-300M-24V* 24V 300W MAGNETIC 15’ 20’ 40’ 60’ 100’ 150’ 80’
SRT-600M-12/24V* 12/V (2) 300W MAGNETIC 9’ 10’ 25’ 40’ 60’ 100’ (2) 40’
SRT-600M-12/24V* 24V (1) 600W MAGNETIC 9’ 10’ 25’ 40’ 60’ 100’ 40’
* Transformers with booth tap option increases voltage approximately 10%.
Remote transformer data based on a full load with 5% max voltage drop.
Surface mount data based on full load to end of rail.